
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No.  
788 
168 
171 
489 
177 
500 
133 
162 
127 
112 
628 
100 
626 
109 
165 
154 
102 
222 
104 
123 
118 
789 
106 
101 
122 

149 
735 
107 
905 

Name  
Jonas Karlström 
Carl Andersson 
Fabian Bandling 
Jimmy Kaukinen 
Måns Dalén 
Mattias Jonsson 
Viktor Lundqvist 
Jonas Ahlberg 
Pontus Steinvall 
Emil Lundberg 
Alexander Estehag 
Björn Wielander 
Lars Olov Jonsson 
David Ekenmo 
Jimmy Sacklin 
Patrik Lundqvist 
Simon Lantz 
Johan Kjellson 
Per Lars Johan Hultenius 
Peter Franzén 
Johnny Gustafsson 
Jonas Nilsson 
David Sallbring 
Oskar Jonzon 
Ludvig Wetterling 

Fredrik Starck 
Victor Bard 
Sören Karlsson 
Mats Karlsson 

Club  
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
FMCK Skövde 
Vimmerby MS 
Wäxjö MS 
FMCK Skövde 
Vimmerby MS 
Nybro MK 
SMK Ljungby 
Nybro MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Norrahammars MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Botkyrka MK 
FMCK Eksjö 
Rödeby CK 
Nybro MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
FMCK Skövde 
Björkö Enduroklubb 
Kortedala MK 
Rödeby CK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
FMCK Eksjö 
FMCK Skövde 
Landskrona MK 

Wäxjö MS 
Vrigstad MK 
Kortedala MK 
Gammalkils MK 

Förare 1  

PRO CIRCUIT Team Sweden/Stombergs Racing 

Six 10 Racing 

Parts by Sweden 

Team A-Moto 

Six 10 Racing 

Parts by Sweden 

Make  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Sherco 
KTM 
Sherco 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Beta 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Laps  
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

6 

14 
13 
11 

7 

Total Tm  
4:37:11.277 
4:39:43.684 
4:44:36.894 
4:44:23.591 
4:45:46.727 
4:30:02.556 
4:30:03.377 
4:33:05.928 
4:29:42.843 
4:30:03.247 
4:30:04.851 
4:32:32.832 
4:37:47.457 
4:40:13.566 
4:42:58.160 
4:44:29.066 
4:47:12.981 
4:47:31.777 
4:33:30.830 
4:33:31.841 
4:40:49.624 
4:40:56.366 
4:30:07.693 
4:46:43.231 
4:36:35.745 

3:53:10.989 
3:31:03.083 
4:18:20.132 
2:31:55.720 

Best Tm  
14:25.593 
14:40.900 
15:01.158 
15:34.364 
15:18.270 
15:16.449 
15:50.732 
15:58.291 
16:36.858 
16:17.730 
15:10.926 
15:38.927 
16:49.068 
16:46.404 
17:36.416 
17:20.487 
17:39.477 
17:11.978 
17:52.405 
17:42.243 
19:26.855 
18:40.053 
18:20.282 
19:29.983 
19:24.906 

14:53.271 
14:10.700 
18:43.134 
17:36.254 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

34,001 

Best Lap Tm 

14:10.700 

Best Speed 

38,933 

Best Lap by 

735 - Victor Bard 

Printed: 2022-11-19 14:50:26 

Tävlingsledare: Nils-Göran Hellkert 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Mats Cedermalm 

Säkerhetschef: Stefan Johansson 

Orbits 
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Vreksta Racet 4,5H 3 mannalag, Ironman 
Vreksta Racet 2022 

Lag, Ironman 

Ironman 

Hagabanan Enduro, Vrigstad MK 9,200 km 

2021-11-27 09:30 


